
 HOPE VIEW SCHOOL TERM DATES 
2024-2025 

Term Starts Monday 2nd September & Tuesday 3rd September 2024 (staff training days) 
Wednesday 4th September 2024 (pupils) 
 

Term Ends Friday 18th October 2024 @ 3.15pm 
Staff Training Day – Lower School Closed to Pupils 
 

Holiday Monday 21st October 2024 to Friday 1st November 2024 
 

Term Starts Monday 4th November 2024 
 

Term Ends Friday 13th December 2024 @ 12.30pm 
 

Holiday Monday 16th December 2024 to Friday 3rd January 2025 
 

Term Starts Monday 6th January 2025  

Academic Review 
Day – Both Sites 

Friday 31st January 2025 

Term Ends Friday 14th February 2025 @ 3.15pm 
Staff Training Day – Upper School Closed to Pupils 
 

Holiday Monday 17th February 2025 to Friday 21st February 2025 
 

Term Starts  Monday 24th February 2025 
 

Term Ends Friday 4th April 2025 @ 12.30pm 
 

Holiday Monday 7th April 2025 to Monday 21st April 2025 
 

Term Starts Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
 

Holiday Monday 5th May 2025 – Bank Holiday 
 

Term Ends Friday 23rd May 2025 @ 3.15pm 
 

Holiday Monday 26th May 2025 to Friday 30th May 2025 
 

Term Starts Monday 2nd June 2025 
 

Term Ends Friday 11th July 2025 @ 12.30pm 
 

 

*Friday 25th October 2024 – Staff Training, Lower Site Closed to Pupils, Upper Site Open as 
Normal to Pupils 
** Friday 31st January 2025 – Academic Review Day, Both Sites 
***Friday 14th February 2025 – Staff Training, Upper Site Closed to Pupils, Lower Site Open 
as Normal to Pupils 

 


